Pos.-Nr.

8.1

8.2

10

"

*Sonderzubehor

Produktbeschreibung

Hebel

Kappe

Verschraubung

Kartusche

Zugstange

Mousseur

Gegenverschraubung

Ablaufgarnitur 1 1/4"

Stopfen flr Ablaufgarniwr 1 1/4"

Exzenterstange

Steckschlissel

Montageschliissel

Kugelstange

Bestell-Nr.

46748000

46492000

46460000

46374000

46739000

48159000

46671000

28910000

07182000

07052000

19332000

19017000

07341000



